

\$

C.A.No. 5223 OF 2003
ITEM No.MM

Court No. 4

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.1 & 2 in Civil Appeal No.5223 of 2003

State of M.P. & Ors. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Dr.Gopal D. Tirthani & Ors. Respondent(s)

Date : 10/09/2003 This Appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)

For Respondent (s)

-Applicant:Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv.
for Mr.Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the applications on 12th September, 2003.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master